
1 12.50%

2 25.00%

5 62.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

2 25.00%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

2 25.00%

1 12.50%

1 12.50%

ARSMT-CD-057196-24

https://provider.summitcommunitycare.com
05/01/2024

Procedure codes, counts and 

percentage of denials:

J0585

J1429

J1439

J1745

J2941

J9022

J9271

Diagnoses, counts and percentage of 

denials:

C3411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, 

right brC3490 - Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part 

of D500 - Iron deficiency anemia secondary to 

blood lG7101 - Duchenne or Becker muscular 

dystrophyK5900 - Constipation, unspecified

L4050 - Arthropathic psoriasis, unspecified

R6252 - Short stature (child)

8 100.00%

Place of service, counts and 

percentage of denials:

Home

Office

On Campus-Outpatient Hospital

% of Auths denied: 0.08%

Denial reasons, counts and 

percentage of denials:

Pharmacy denial

# of Auths received: 10137

# Denied: 8

https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider
https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider
https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider
https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider
https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider
https://www.summitcommunitycare.com/provider



