

# of Auths received:	10137		
# Denied:	8		
% of Auths denied:	0.08%		
Denial reasons, counts and percentage of denials:	Pharmacy denial	8	100.00%
Place of service, counts and	Home	1	12.50%
percentage of denials:	Office	2	25.00%
	On Campus-Outpatient Hospital	5	62.50%
Diagnoses, counts and percentage of	C3411 - Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe,	1	12.50%
denials:	C3490 - Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part	1	12.50%
	D500 - Iron deficiency anemia secondary to	1	12.50%
	G7101 - Duchenne or Becker muscular	1	12.50%
	K5900 - Constipation, unspecified	1	12.50%
	L4050 - Arthropathic psoriasis, unspecified	1	12.50%
	R6252 - Short stature (child)	2	25.00%
Procedure codes, counts and	J0585	1	12.50%
percentage of denials:	J1429	1	12.50%
	J1439	1	12.50%
	J1745	1	12.50%
	J2941	2	25.00%
	J9022	1	12.50%
	J9271	1	12.50%

https://provider.summitcommunitycare.com

ARSMT-CD-057196-24 05/01/2024